Day

Saturday

Date

25th March 2023

APRIL

Competition

Season Opener:
Captain V's Vice Captain

ROYAL MONTROSE MERCANTILE - MEN'S FIXTURE LIST - 2023

Course

1562 / Broomfield

Suggested
Format

Matchplay

Priority Times
Received
From MGLL
1100 - 1500
1300 - 1430

Saturday

Wednesday

1st April 2023
4th April 2023
5th April 2023

Saturday

8th April 2023

Tom Long Salver
Royal Aberdeen V's RMMGC Seniors

Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees

Matchplay
Medal

0945 for 1030

stableford

Wednesday 12th April 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 m_

Thursday

13th April 2023

RMMGC Seniors V's Aboyne 1562 Matchplay 0915 for 1004
| Sawrday | ishApii2028 | SprngShed | s | Meda |
Wednesday 19th April 2023 Leven V's RMMGC Seniors Away 1015 for 1100
Wednesday 19th April 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees (+MGLL)
Saturday 22nd April 2023 Miami / Lindsay Qualifier
Sunday 23rd April 2023 Mixed Greensome 1562 0900 - 1430
| Wednesday | 26t Aprl 2023 | Wechesday Sweepy - Whiteor Yelow Tees | 1562 | Medal |
Friday 28th April 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Forfar 1562 Matchplay 0915 for 0956
| Saturday | 20thApri2023 | MonwoseF.CShield | 1562 | Medal | |
MAY
Wednesday 3rd May 2023 RMMGC V's Kinross Caley League 1562 Matchplay tba
Wednesday 3rd May 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal

Thursday

4th May 2023

Ballumbie V's RMMGC Seniors
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Matchplay

0915 for 1000
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Date

5th May 2023

ROYAL MONTROSE MERCANTILE - MEN'S FIXTURE LIST - 2023

Competition

RMMGC Gents Senior Open

Suggested
Format

Priority Times
Received
From MGLL
0830 - 1500

Saturday

6th May 2023

May Day Cup

1562

Medal

Sunday

Tuesday

7th May 2023

gth May 2023

Blairgowrie V's RMMGC interclub match

RMMGC Seniors V's Downfield

Away

1562

Matchplay

11am for 12.00

0915 for 0956

Wednesday 10th May 2023 MGLL Pro Tartan Tour 1562 ]

Friday

12th May 2023

Carnoustie V's RMMGC Seniors

13th May 2023

Away

Matchplay

1100 for 1145

1562 Stableford | |

Wednesday 17th May 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Thursday 18th May 2023 RMMGC V's Pitreavie Caley League 1562 Matchplay tba
Saturday 20th May 2023 Club Championship RD 1 1562 Medal

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 Kirriemuir V's RMMGC Seniors Matchplay 1145 for 1230
Wednesday 24th May 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees
Saturday 27th May 2023 Club Championship RD 2 1562 Medal
Monday 29th May 2023 RMMGC v's Kirriemuir Caley League 1562 Matchplay tba
Wednesday 31st May 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
JUNE
Thursday 1st June 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Leven 1562 Matchplay 1015 for 1100
Saturday 3rd June 2023 lola Trophy 1562 stableford
Sunday 4th June 2023 Bert Lebihan Trophy +55 Broomfield Medal
Wednesday 7th June 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Wednesday 7th June 2023 Pitreavie v's RMMGC Caley League Away Matchplay tba
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Competition

ROYAL MONTROSE MERCANTILE - MEN'S FIXTURE LIST - 2023

Suggested
Format

Priority Times
Received
From MGLL

Wednesday 14th June 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 | Medal |

Friday 16th June 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Strathmore 1562 Matchplay 0900 for 0940
| sz | Sbeod |
Monday 19th June 2023 Aboyne V's RMMGC Seniors Away Matchplay 0915 for 1000
Wednesday 21st June 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees (+MGLL) Medal
Thursday 22nd June 2023 Forfar v's RMMGC Caley League Away Matchplay tba
Saturday 24th June 2023 Mechanics Cup (Gross) / RNLI Spoon (Nett) 1562 Medal
Sat/ Sun 24th & 25th June 2023 Royal Blackheath (Away) Chris Curin
Sunday 25th June 2023 Edzell Medal (Best Scratch) 50+ 1562 Medal
Seniors Championship 50+

Monday

26th June 2023

Banchory V's RMMGC Seniors

Away

0915 for 1000

Wednesday 28th June 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 [ Medal | |

JULY

Saturday
Sunday

1st July 2023
2nd July 2023

Dunnet Medal
RMMGC Gents 18 Hole Open

1562

0830 - 1500

Wednesday 5th July 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 m_

Friday

7th July 2023

RMMGC v's Forfar Caley League

1562

Matchplay

Wednesday

19th July 2023

Saturday 8th July 2023 Stableford
Wednesday 12th July 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Saturday 15th July 2023 Jim Webster Memorial Shield 1562 Medal
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Leven v's RMMGC Caley League

Matchplay
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ROYAL MONTROSE MERCANTILE - MEN'S FIXTURE LIST - 2023

Priority Times

Competition Sl;%?fns;fd Received
From MGLL
Wednesday 19th July 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees (+MGLL) 1562 Medal
Saturday 22nd July 2023 Brent C Trophy 1562 stableford

24th July 2023 Forfar V's RMMGC Seniors Matchplay 1130 for 1230

29th July 2023 Ed Cobb / Ogilvie Punchbow! (Gross / Nett) 1562 [ Medal | |

Monday 31st July 2023 Strathmore V's RMMGC Seniors Away Matchplay 1115 for 1200

I RN R N R —

Wednesday 2nd August 2023 Kirriemuir v's RMMGC Caley League Away Matchplay

Wednesday 2nd August 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 m_

Wednesday 9th August Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 | Medal |

Thursday 10th August 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Ballumbie 1562 Matchplay 0945 for 1036

Saturday 12th August 2023 1562 Stableford [ |

Tuesday 15th August 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Kirriemuir 1562 Matchplay 0900 for 0956

Wednesday 16th August 2023 | Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees(+MGLL) [ [ [ |

Friday 18th August 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Banchory 1562 Matchplay 0945 for 1036

Monday 21st August 2023 Kinross v's RMMGC Caley League Away Matchplay
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ROYAL MONTROSE MERCANTILE - MEN'S FIXTURE LIST - 2023

Priority Times

Day Date Competition Course Sl;i?;s;fd Received
From MGLL
| Wednesday | 23rd August2023 | Wecnesday Sweepy - Whiteor Yellow Tees | 1562 | _Medal |
Friday 25th August 2023 Adana Day Charity Team Competition 1562 0800 - 1530
Saturday 26th August 2023 Lessells Medal 1562 Medal
Sunday 27th August 2023 Ladybank V's RMMGC (12 man team) away 1030 for 1130
Wednesday 30th August 2023 RMMGC v's Leven Caley League 1562 Matchplay {oT:]
| Wednesday | 30th August 2023 | Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees | 1562 | Medal [ |
Thursday 31st August 2023 RMMGC Seniors V's Carnoustie 1562 Matchplay 1015 for 1100
SEPTEMBER
Saturday 2nd September 2023 Bill Tulloch Trophy
| Wednesday | 6ih September 2023 | Wecnesday Sweepy - Whiteor Yelow Tees | 152 | Medal |
Thursday 7th September 2023 Downfield V's RMMGC Seniors Away Matchplay 1130 for 1215
Friday 8th September 2023 Past Captains Trophy Broomfield stableford 1230 - 1400
Saturday 9th September 2023 stableford
Wednesday | 13th September 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Saturday 16th September 2023 Captains Prize 1562 Medal
17th September 2023 RMMGC Mixed Greensome Open 0900 - 1500
Wednesday | 20th September 2023 | Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees (+MGLL) 1562 Medal
Saturday 23rd September 2023 Millennium Trophy 1562 Medal
Wednesday [ 27th September 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Saturday 30th September 2023 Graham Paton Memorial Trophy 1562 Medal
OCTOBER
Wednesday 4th October 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
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ROYAL MONTROSE MERCANTILE - MEN'S FIXTURE LIST - 2023

Competition

Suggested
Format

Priority Times
Received
From MGLL

Wednesday 11th October 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Saturday 14th October 2023 Tom Coulter Cup 1562 Medal
Wednesday 18th October 2023 | Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees (+MGLL) 1562 Medal
Saturday 21st October 2023 Rangoon Cup 1562 Bogey
Sunday 22nd October 2023 **OGM (all Medal Day Winners)** 1562 Stableford
Wednesday 25th October 2023 Wednesday Sweepy - White or Yellow Tees 1562 Medal
Saturday 28th October 2023 Bicentenary Trophy 1562 Medal
NOVEMBER
Friday 17th November 2023 RMMGC Prize Giving

RMMGC Seniors

OGM Medal days

MGLL Comps

Interclub Matches

RMMGC Events
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